

St. Xavier's College Jaipur



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan, Jaipur)
Accredited with A Grade by NAAC (First Cycle, 2024)
An ISO 14001:2015 Certified Institution

Ref.: SXCJ/ACAD/TIMETABLE/2024-25/2549 Date: 22/04/2025

Change in Time Table for 23 & 24 April 2025

This is to inform all concerned that there has been a change in the timetable for **23rd and 24th April 2025**. The revised schedule is as follows:

Day	Timetable to be followed
23 April 2025	Friday
24 April 2025	Saturday
25 April 2025	Friday
26 April 2025	Saturday

You are requested to take note of the changes and adhere to the updated timetable accordingly.

> Principal St. Xavier's College, Jaipur Nevta-Mahapura Road, Jaipur

Ref.: SXCJ/ACAD/TIMETABLE/2024-25/2550-2554

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Vice-principal, St. Xavier's College Jaipur
- 2. Coordinator, ERP, St. Xavier's College Jaipur
- 3. Heads of all the Departments, St. Xavier's College Jaipur
- 4. Website Coordinator, St. Xavier's College Jaipur
- 5. Principal Office, St. Xavier's College Jaipur